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6th Sep

7th Sep

8th Sep

9th Sep

10th Sep Sun B Rugby U11 A 
Pre-season Training Wichester 

House
A 10:00am

11th Sep

12th Sep Tues B Rugby U9 A & B Winchester House  H 2:15pm

B Rugby U11 A & B The Grove/ Ashfold H 2:30pm

U9 A & B Maidwell Hall H 2:30pm

U11 A Ashfold Festival A 2:15pm

14th Sep

15th Sep

U9 A  

U11 A & B

17th Sep

B Rugby U10 A & B Bedford Modern/ Warwick Boys H 2:30pm

G Hockey U10 A & B Bedford Modern H 2:30pm

B Rugby U9 A & B Ashfold H 2:30pm

G Hockey U9 A Ashfold Festival A 2:30pm

B Rugby U10 A & B Chandlings/ Chesham Prep H 2:30pm

G Hockey U10 A & B Ashfold H 2:30pm

21st Sep

22nd Sep Fri B Rugby U8 A & B MK Prep H 2:30pm

23rd Sep

24th Sep

25th Sep

26th Sep

U9 A & B

U11  A

G Hockey U11 A & B Maidwell Hall H 2:30pm

28th Sep

B Rugby U8 A & B The Grove & Warwick Boys H 2:30pm

G Hockey U8 The Grove H 2:30pm

30th Sep

1st Oct

2nd Oct Mon B Rugby U10 A & B The Croft/ Bablake A 2:30pm

3rd Oct

U10 A & B NHS H 2:30pm

U11 A & B AWSS Festival H 3:30pm

Akeley Wood Junior School 

Fixture Calendar

4:15pm

29th Sep Fri

4th Oct Wed G Hockey

27th Sep Wed
B Rugby Rushmoor H

10:00am

18th Sep Mon

19th Sep Tues

Rugby Bedford Modern A

20th Sep Wed

16th Sep Sat B

Winter Term 2017

Winter Term

13th Sep Wed
G Hockey



5th Oct Thurs B Rugby U9 A, B & C Spratton Hall A 3:00pm

U8 A Bedford Modern A 2:00pm

U11 A Warwick Buys Festival A 10:00am

U8 A & B Winchester House Festival 10:00am

U10 A & B

U11 A & B

U8 Winchester House Festival A 10:00am

U11 A Swanbourne Festival A 1:00pm

8th Oct

9th Oct

B Rugby U9 A The Grove A 2:30pm

G Hockey U9 A The Grove A 2:30pm

B Rugby U11 A The Grove A 1:00pm

G Hockey U11 A & B NHS H 2:30pm

U9 A

U11 A & B

13th Oct Fri G Hockey U9 A Bedford Modern Festival A 12 noon

U9 A & B

U10 A   

U11 B Maidwell Hall A 2:30pm

15th Oct

16th Oct

17th Oct

U8 A & B Rugby Festival H 2:00pm

U10 A   Ashfold A 2:30pm

G Hockey U10 A & B Spratton Hall H 3:00pm

19th Oct

20th Oct Fri G Hockey U8 Thornton H 2:00pm

6th Nov Mon B Rugby U10 A MCS Oxford Festival A 1:00pm

7th Nov

U9 A & B Rugby Festival H 2:00pm

U10 A Bilton Grange Festival A 1:00pm

U11  A & B Broughton Manor Prep A 2:30pm

G Hockey U11 A & B Chandlings H 2:30pm

9th Nov

10th Nov

11th Nov Sat B Rugby U9 A Winchester House Festival A 1:00pm

12th Nov

13th Nov

14th Nov

B Rugby U10 A & B Rushmoor H 3:45pm

G Hockey U10 A &B Thornton A 2:15pm

16th Nov Thurs B Rugby U11 A & B MCS Oxford  H 2:30pm

B Rugby U8 A The Grove  A 2:30pm

G Hockey U8 The Grove A 2:30pm

18th Nov

19th Nov

20th Nov

15th Nov Wed

17th Nov Fri

8th Nov Wed
B Rugby

Cokethorpe

18th Oct Wed
B Rugby

Half Term

A 2:30pm

14th Oct Sat B Rugby
Maidwell Hall A 2:30pm

Hockey

11th Oct Wed

12th Oct Thurs G

A
Winchester House 2:15pm

G Hockey

10th Oct Tues

6th Oct Fri B Rugby

7th Oct Sat

B Rugby



B Rugby U9 A & B 2:00pm

G Hockey U9 A & B 2:30pm

B Rugby U11 A & B Warwick Boys/ The Croft H 3:00pm

G Hockey U11 A & B
Broughton Manor Prep (Woughton On 

The Green)
A 2:30pm

B Rugby U11 A Cokethorpe Festival A 1:00pm

G Netball U9 Berkhampsted Prep H 2:30pm

G Hockey U11 A Cokethorpe Festival A 1:00pm

24th Nov

25th Nov

26th Nov

27th Nov

28th Nov

29th Nov Wed B Rugby U10 A & B MK Prep H 2:30pm

30th Nov

1st Dec

2nd Dec

3rd Dec

4th Dec

5th Dec

B Rugby U11 A & B Bilton Grange/ Berkhamsted Prep H 2:30pm

G Hockey U11 A & B MK Prep A 2:30pm

7th Dec Thurs G Hockey U10 A Cokethorpe Festival A TBC

8th Dec

U10 A & B 

U11 A & B

10th Dec

11th Dec

12th Dec

13th Dec

14th Dec

15th Dec

Spratton Hall A 10:30am

End of Winter Term

6th Dec Wed

9th Dec Sat B Rugby

Winchester House A

22nd Nov Wed

23rd Nov Thurs

21st Nov Tues


